Name

Manny H
Robert A
Mark B
TomH
Raphael F
Henry S
Steven B
Herc C
Rick K
Dustin K
Scott F
Crystal H
Leo S
Thomas T
Patrick R

Stephen W

Bob M

Jerry B
Vinny D
John S

Alex S
James D

Division
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Big 5
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol

Back-Up Pistol

Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol

Stage Stage Stage Stage

1
29
26
25
27
24
23
23
25
25
22
18
18
20
21
22

24

18
14
21
17
20
21

2
19
18
18
16
17
17
16
17
13
14
13
13
14
12
14

12

14
12
12
13
8

11

3
23
22
21
20
21
21
22
17
19
19
20
19
20
16
17

20

15
18
15
10
9
8

4
17
15
16
17
16
16
14
15
13
12
16
15
11
14
8

5

10
11
7
12
14
10

Final
Score

88
81
80
80
78
77
75
74
70
67
67
65
65
63
61

61

57
55
55
52
51
50



Daniel L Big 5
Rick C Big 5
Kevin B Big 5
lan M Back-Up
Revolver
Blake G Big 5
Garrett B Big 5
Larry H Back-Up Pistol
Brian M Back-Up Pistol
David W  Back-Up Pistol
Aaron B Big 5
Jordan F Big 5
Alicia V Big 5
Ernesto C  Back-Up Pistol
Justin B Big 5
Michael P Big 5
Carrol B Big 5
Dan P Back-Up Pistol

50
49
48

47

46
45
42
40
39
37
22
22
21
13
12



BUP
REV
HID
BIG5

20

18



